

5th on A/C Bill

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Lakshonipur					
Begunati panchayat					
Antargat pakki sadak					
Nago chh ke ghar middle					
School kate kuye Nabai					
Rishidhar mahalalich Talu					
ke ghar se purab Bijal					
mehta talu kate kuye					
TBC Nahar purab to					
Chaurai bali Road.					
Nganey - Bajal kanti Thakur					
Dist mulhepur					
Dgg No:- 15 SBD / 2020-2021					
Date of work order:- 14-05-2020					
Date of completion:- 13-02-2021					
Date of measurement:- 5/12/2021					
① Contn of granular sub					
base providing wall work					
material for grading /					
material:-					
1 x 30 m x 4.05 m x 0.200 m = 24.30 m ³					
1 x 20 m x 4.05 m x 0.200 m = 16.20 m ³					
1 x 30 m x 3.75 m x 0.100 m = 11.25 m ³					
1 x 20 m x 3.75 m x 0.100 m = 7.50 m ³					

Continuation = 59.25 m³

ABSTRACT OF COST

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L:	B.	D.	
(1/1) providing and laying B.M. and R.F. pillars @ly vide TMB P (23)					
2 No @ Rs 4076.80/each = Rs					8154.00
4 No @ Rs 1884.10/each = Rs					7537.00
(2/2) clearing and grubbing road level - - @ly vide TMB P (23)					
0.693 Hect @ Rs 4949.70/Hect = Rs					3401.00
(3/34) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure @ly vide TMB P (23)					
29.80 m ³ @ Rs 260.59/m ³ = Rs					7766.00
(4/28) providing PCC m.s (1:2.5:5) leveling course in foundation @ly vide TMB P (23)					
4.60 m ³ @ Rs 5731.33/m ³ = Rs					26364.00
(5/29) providing PCC m.s (1:2.5:5) @ly vide TMB P (23)					
33.74 m ³ @ Rs 6514.69/m ³ = Rs					219806.00
(6/30) providing and laying R.C.C. R.R.G. H.P. for Culvert @ly vide TMB P (23)					
7.50 m @ Rs 3641.82/m = Rs					27314.00
					Rs 331242.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/23) providing PCC mix (1:2:5) levelling course in foundation aty nide TMB P (25)					
2.85m ³ @ Rs 5731.33/m ³					16334.00
(13/24) plain PCC in substructure aty nide TMB P (25)					
13.437m ³ @ Rs 6514.69/m ³					87538.00
(14/25) providing and laying RCC M15 H.P for culvert aty nide TMB P (25)					
7.50m @ Rs 974.67/m ³					7310.00
(15/27) providing and laying WBM Gr II with stone screening - aty nide TMB P (28)					
281.26m ³ @ Rs 3322.80/m ³					934571.00
					= Rs 3837 945.00
Add G ST @ 12% (4)					460553.00
Add L. cess @ 1% (4)					38377.00
					= Rs 4336 877.00
Less 0.01% as per Agg (-)					434.00
					= Rs 4336 443.00
Less previous payment					3083 202.00
					= Rs 1253 241.00

27/12/2021
A.E.
Continuation
12.01.2022
EE